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

(910)579-1000 Toll Free (800)451-2102 5
H-ws LVWe Corrw^or

INDEPENDEHTLV OWNED AND OPERATED

1971 TRAILWAY. 2 BR. possibly 3
$200/month. Washer included, big yard
Located in Green Bay subdivision
Shallotte 842 6433

2-BR MOBILE HOME in Boone's Neck
area. Call anytime 842-6041.

1-BR TRAILER with extra hide-a-bed.
deck, a/c, gas heat. Private. Close to
Holden Beach. 842-3224 or 704-372-
2904.

YEAR ROUND RENTALS $350 per
month arid up. Call Holden Beach Rental
Services (910)842-6485

wru
^ SHALLOTTE MANORJ
APARTMENTS
FOR RENT

1 & 2 Bedroom Available

Call 754-9202
Office Hours:

M-T-W-F 8:30 a.m.-12:3u p.m.,
TH- 2-6 p.m.

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Q Handicap Accessible Units

MOBILE HOME LOT FOR RENT in the
Seaside area. Septic and power pole
furnished $80 per month. Call 919-746
8080 anytime.
SEASIDE, WATER WONDERLAND,
house for rent 2-br. (910)654-3841 or
654-3387.

CAROLINA SHORES CONDO. Pool
side. 1 BR, unfurnished. J. L. Powell &
Company. 910-642 8989

GREAT LOCATION! 3-BR, 1-BATH,
brick house next to Briarwood Golf
Course. Carport, landscaped yard. No
pets. References. One year lease. $425
month plus security deposit. Call 579
4958 or 754-6705

MOBILE HOME 2BR total electric fur¬
nished washer/dryer. No pets. 253-5330

For Rent
NEW BUILDING ON HWY. 179. 740 sqft S400 per month (704)279-8377
(704)279 6882

Near
Holden Beach

/-nn /-iiAin J;r.f;irrii^h.rtri hfjrr!r>
with stove & refrigerator.
Garage, storage building,
screened porch $400 mo. plus
utilities. Ref. & sec. dep.
required.
(910)579-2959

FULLY FURNISHED 2-BR. Annual
rental $500 per month. Washer and
dryer Call 803 272 4239.

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos
1 & 2 BR. furnished and unfurnished
Starling at $350 CEDAC REALTY. 579
4200

NEW HOUSE
FOR RENT

In Calabash Acres. 3 BR, 2
baths. Couple preferred. No
pets. Available Nov. 1st.
$550/month. Rental deposit
required.
Call 754-5582

SMALL 2-BR MOBILE HOME for rent
ready to move in. Lights, gas connected
Bocnes Neck area. For more information
call 842 5244

ROOMS FOR RENT BY THE WEEK.
Ocean Aire Motel. 579-8018

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.320

12x12 also available. Boat
anu camper stufdye, too.
¦Ara will niii :c;rn sta

579-9100

CALABASH. OFFICE SPACE available
in new commercial building. Rent in¬
cludes utilities. Call 579 0192

2-BR TRAILER. $275/month. deposit
required Ocean Isle/Sunset Beach area.
(919)478-3436.

SOMEONE TO SHARE 2-BR. 2-bath
mobile home over 50. Call 754-5175.

1-BR APARTMENT FOR RENT. Hwy.
179 across from Laketree Shores. $250
plus utilities Deposit required. Also
available. 4-BR apartment 579-4801.

LEASE: MEDICAL OFFICE. 2500 sq. ft
3 exam rooms, handicap accessible,
xray/dark room. Excellent condition.
Paved parking. Hwy 17 south, Supply.
Av a, latic Jar;. 1. For rrlore intnrmation
call 910-754-9944

RENTALS AVAILABLE, furnished and
unfurnished, large and small. Century 21
Carolina Shores Realty. Call Jean 579-
3685

LAND FOR SALE
62 ACRES approximately 2 miles
south of Brunswick CommunityCollege. $1.800 per acre

HIGH HILL-2 lots consisting of one
acre. No down payment. $10,000.
NEAR INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY
at Seaside-3 apartments. Will sell for
obligation.
NEAR LONGWOOD-Half-acre lots.
S5 500 Also some 1 and 2-acre
tracts for sale with 10% down, owner
financing.
NEAR LONGWOOD-2.5 acre tract.
$10,000. Owner financing.
1V4 TO 5-ACRE TRACTS, miles
north of Shallotte. $2.500 to $3,500
per acre.

CALL BOBBY LONG
754-6300

CONCRETE CANAL-OCEAN ISLE BEACH
FOR SALE BY OWNER

iiiUf'#
I

13 UNION STREET
4 BR, 3 full baths Master BR with private bath 2 BR with connecting
bath Kitchen, breakfast and dining area Living room with fireplace and
gas logs. Den or 4th BR upstairs with full bath and private deck Laundry
room and ample porches and deck Full concrete drive and well land¬
scaped Packet fence at floating dock Lawn sprinkler system with good
well Sink and shower under house Never rented.

$179,900.
SARAH OR PAUL JUSTICE-(910)579-9841

For Rent
ROOM FOR RENT AT CANAL house on
Holden Beach $250 per month Call
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